APPLICATIONS
•  LED luminaires that require dusk-to-dawn control
•  Recommended for luminaires that use solid-state ballasts/drivers
(CFL, induction, electronic HID)
REGULATORY LISTINGS
•  Meets ANSI C136.10 and UL 773
•  ROHS compliant
•  Manufactured in an ISO certified

BASE SURFACE.313 (79)
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODELS DESCRIPTION
GW-105BU-10 105-305 VAC 430J MOV, 10,000-amp surge.
Blue cover.
GW-110BR-10 105-305 VAC 430J MOV, 10,000-amp surge.
Brown cover.
GW-115BK-10 105-305 VAC 430J MOV, 10,000-amp surge.
2-5 second delay turn off. Black cover.
GW-105GN-10 105-305 VAC 430J MOV, 10,000-amp surge.
Dark green cover.
MODELS DESCRIPTION
GW-105BU-20 105-305 VAC 860J MOV, 10,000-amp surge.
Blue cover.
GW-110BR-20 105-305 VAC 860J MOV, 10,000-amp surge.
Brown cover.
GW-115BK-20 105-305 VAC 860J MOV, 10,000-amp surge.
2-5 second delay turn off. Black cover.
GW-105GN-20 105-305 VAC 860J MOV, 10,000-amp surge.
Dark green cover.
MODELS DESCRIPTION
GW-105-
TRANSLUCENT